FFMA
Base Series Fan Coil
Sizes 018 thru 036
Product Data
A13033
FEATURES
The FFMA Series Fan Coil unit is primarily designed for
apartment applications as an upflow only indoor fan coil for

from the factory.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
F F M A N P 0 1 8 0 0 0
Product
F = Fan Coil Heating Size
000 = No Factory--- Installed
Type Electric Heat
F = Thru--- the---Wall
Position
M = Upflow/Apartment
Series Capacity
A 018 = 18,000
024 = 24,000
Electrical 030 = 30,000
N = 208/230v, 1ph---60 Hz 036 = 36,000
Refrigerant
P = Puronr piston (R---410A piston)
the environmentally sound refrigerant
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
FF
M
A
3
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONAL DATA
Low voltage
connection
Breaker switch
(comes with accessory
electric heater only)
 D1D      W1
W
H
Return air opening
High voltage connection
7/8” (22 mm) dia
knock outs
(both sides of unit)
Vapor line connection
copper (sweat)
Liquid line connection
copper (sweat)
All units are vertical upflow only.
Auxiliary drain connection
3/4” (19 mm) female
pipe thread (fpt)
Primary drain connection
3/4” (19 mm) female
pipe thread (fpt)
18 36-1/2"[928] 88/99  [40]/[45]
MODEL SIZE
Dimensions inch [mm]
UNIT HEIGHT
"H" IN. [mm]
UNIT WIDTH
"W" IN.[mm]
UNIT LENGTH
"D" IN.[mm]
UNIT WEIGHT
/SHIPPING WEIGHT
(LBS.[kg])
20-1/2"[521] 17--2/5"[442] 15"[381] 9-1/2"[242]